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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Trümpi Robin (2015) 10.00

+ Germann Luca (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Rust Roman (2015) 10.00

+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00

+ Egli Jan (2015) 10.00

1 d Müller Richi (2015) 10.00
+ Gemperli Colin (2015) 10.00

1 e Jud Malwin (2014) 10.00
+ Schnider Ruedi (2014) 10.00

1 a Willi Anian (2014) 9.75
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 9.75

1 b Vetsch Simon (2014) 9.75
+ Mächler Lenni (2014) 9.75

1 c Pianta Devin (2015) 9.75
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

1 d Kobler Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Sprecher Lukas (2015) 9.75

1 e Fürer Fabio (2014) 9.75
+ Wenk Josias (2014) 9.75

1 f Buschor Leandro (2014) 9.75
+ Verling Korbinian (2014) 9.75

1 g Bürke Julian (2014) 9.75
+ Scherrer Rino (2015) 9.75

1 h Brändle Marco (2014) 9.75
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 9.75

2 a Peterer Ben (2015) 9.00
- Huser Mattia (2014) 9.00

2 b Huser Mattia (2014) 9.00
- Peterer Ben (2015) 9.00

3 Scherrer Rino (2015) 8.75
o Bürke Julian (2014) 8.75

4 a Wenk Josias (2014) 8.50
o Fürer Fabio (2014) 8.50

4 b Verling Korbinian (2014) 8.50
o Buschor Leandro (2014) 8.50

4 c Sprecher Lukas (2015) 8.50
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50

4 d Schnider Ruedi (2014) 8.50
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50

4 e Ott Ueli (2014) 8.50
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

4 f Mächler Lenni (2014) 8.50
o Vetsch Simon (2014) 8.50

4 g Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
o Trümpi Robin (2015) 8.50

4 h Gemperli Colin (2015) 8.50
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50

4 i Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50

4 j Fischbacher Nick (2015) 8.50
o Rust Roman (2015) 8.50

4 k Egli Jan (2015) 8.50
o Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50

4 l Aerne Lars (2014) 8.50
o Brändle Marco (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Waldburger Florian (2012) 10.00

+ Zehnder Elias (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Verling Edwin (2012) 10.00

+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00

+ Stadler Luca (2012) 10.00

1 d Näf Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Trümpi Marc (2013) 10.00

1 e Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Muheim Nico (2013) 10.00

1 f Fürer Janik (2012) 10.00
+ Schlegel Manuel (2012) 10.00

1 g Büsser Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

1 h Brägger Jamiro (2013) 10.00
+ Schumacher Flurin (2013) 10.00

1 a Vetsch Tobias (2012) 9.75
+ Ammann Ueli (2013) 9.75

1 b Tobler Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 c Scherrer Loris (2013) 9.75
+ Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 9.75

1 d Rutz Ueli (2012) 9.75
+ Dähler Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 e Rieder Tiziano (2012) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 9.75

1 f Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 9.75
+ Beglinger Jonas (2012) 9.75

1 g Bischof Luan (2012) 9.75
+ Zehnder Vinzenz (2012) 9.75

2 a Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.75
- Beck Gian (2013) 8.75

2 b Beck Gian (2013) 8.75
- Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.75

3 a Zehnder Vinzenz (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Luan (2012) 8.50

3 b Zehnder Elias (2013) 8.50
o Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.50

3 c Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

3 d Stadler Luca (2012) 8.50
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50

3 e Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.50
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

3 f Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 8.50
o Rieder Tiziano (2012) 8.50

3 g Schlegel Manuel (2012) 8.50
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.50

3 h Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Tobler Nico (2012) 8.50

3 i Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50
o Verling Edwin (2012) 8.50

3 j Muheim Nico (2013) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

3 k Dähler Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Rutz Ueli (2012) 8.50

3 l Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

3 m Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

3 n Ammann Ueli (2013) 8.50
o Vetsch Tobias (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Vetsch Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Pfiffner Nico (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00

+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Roth Marc (2010) 10.00

+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 d Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Ramsauer Florian (2011) 10.00

1 e Lütschg Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Ott Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 f Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Burch This (2011) 10.00
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1 g Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00
+ Künzli Elias (2010) 10.00

1 h Büsser Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Thoma Moritz (2011) 10.00

1 i Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00
+ Jung David (2011) 10.00

1 j Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00

1 k Beglinger Noah (2010) 10.00
+ Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 10.00

1 a Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75

1 b Steiger Dario (2010) 9.75
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 c Scherrer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Ammann Köbi (2011) 9.75

1 d Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75

1 e Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 f Räss James (2011) 9.75
+ Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 9.75

1 g Marti Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.75

1 h Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.75
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 i Loher Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Amrhein Pascal (2010) 9.75

1 j Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75
+ Geisser Gregor (2011) 9.75

1 k Forrer Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 l Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Wenk Dario (2011) 9.75

2 a Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.00
- Koch Remo (2010) 9.00

2 b Koster Elias (2011) 9.00
- Fürer Remo (2010) 9.00

2 c Koch Remo (2010) 9.00
- Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.00

2 d Fürer Remo (2010) 9.00
- Koster Elias (2011) 9.00

3 a Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.75
- Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.75

3 b Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.75
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.75

3 c Thoma Moritz (2011) 8.75
o Büsser Florian (2011) 8.75

4 a Wenk Dario (2011) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

4 b Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

4 c Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

4 d Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 e Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 f Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.50
o Vetsch Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 g Ott Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

4 h Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

4 i Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 8.50
o Räss James (2011) 8.50

4 j Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

4 k Künzli Elias (2010) 8.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

4 l Jung David (2011) 8.50
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50

4 m Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50

4 n Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

4 o Burch This (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

4 p Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

4 q Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 8.50
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50

4 r Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

4 s Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50
o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50

4 t Amrhein Pascal (2010) 8.50
o Loher Joel (2010) 8.50

4 u Ammann Köbi (2011) 8.50
o Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00

+ Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00

+ Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Osterwalder Timo (2009) 10.00

+ Burri Andreas (2008) 10.00

1 d Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00

1 e Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Czarnocki Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 f Huber Severin (2009) 10.00
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00

1 g Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Geisser Damian (2009) 10.00

1 h Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Ott Roman (2008) 10.00

1 i Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

1 j Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 10.00
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 a Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75

1 b Jud Markus (2008) 9.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75

1 c Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.75

1 d Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 e Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.75
+ Forrer David (2009) 9.75

1 f Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 9.75

2 Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.00
- Büsser Marco (2009) 9.00

3 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

3 b Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.75
- Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75

3 c Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75
- Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.75

3 d Büsser Marco (2009) 8.75
- Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.75

3 e Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
- Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

3 f Forrer David (2009) 8.75
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.75

4 a Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

4 b Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

4 c Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50

4 d Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50

4 e Ott Roman (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

4 f Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50
o Huber Severin (2009) 8.50

4 g Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

4 h Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

4 i Hager Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

4 j Geisser Damian (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
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4 k Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

4 l Czarnocki Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50

4 m Burri Andreas (2008) 8.50
o Osterwalder Timo (2009) 8.50

4 n Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

4 o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50


